
Lector and Eucharistic Minister Schedule - August 2019 

  MASS LECTOR 
EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER 
EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTER 

Saturday, August 3, 2019 5 P.M. A. Marrero B. Conrad D. Conrad 

Sunday, August 4, 2019 9 A.M. J. Peters C. Smith M. Burns 

  10:30 A.M. G. Welsh M. Arias C. Calderin 

 
    

Saturday, August 10, 2019 5 P.M. J. Furey G. Guerra C. Rodriquez 

Sunday, August 11, 2019 9 A.M. E. Bottorf J. Marion G. Guerra 

  10:30 A.M. J. Podolsky M. Arias S. Munks 

          

Thursday, August 15, 2019 8:15 A.M. M. Burns S. Munks   

  12:00 P.M. T. Simmons R. Tuzio   

  6:00 P.M. B. Mutino J. Furey   

          

Saturday, August 17, 2019 5 P.M. B. Conrad D. Conrad G. Pellino 

Sunday, August 18, 2019 9 A.M. E. Vogelsberg S. Vogelsberg E. Bottorf 

  10:30 A.M. T. Lohan C. Calderin J. Marion 

 
    

Saturday, August 24, 2019 5 P.M. J. Furey G. Pellino R. Tuzio 

Sunday, August 25, 2019 9 A.M. C. Smith G. Butts S. Vogelsberg 

  10:30 A.M. C. Calderin G. Guerra L. Vargas 

          

Saturday, August 31, 2019 5 P.M. J. Furey G. Butts R. Tuzio 

Sunday, September 1, 2019 9 A.M. B. Allen M. Burns G. Guerra 

  10:30 A.M. B. Mutino M. Arias S. Munks 
 


